THERMOCOUPLE & RTD
71 | P a g e
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Long Screw Thermocouple w
Thermocouple Connector
THERMOCOUPLE
✓ Type Available: K, J
✓ Tolerance : Class 2
✓ Bolt or Screw length available: 3”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”
✓ Bolt or Screw thread : ½ inch UNF 20
✓ Bolt or Screw material : SS316
✓ Sensing tip Ø : 3mm
✓ Sensing tip length : 5mm, 10mm
✓ Temperature range available from: 0 to 750˚C
✓ Male Standard Size plug for Termination (Round Pin)
STANDARD THERMOCOUPLE MODEL
Description
CLS Model , Long Screw Thermocouple with Standard Connectors,
Bolt Thread : ½” UNF 20 , Ungrounded, Class 2
Order Code Type Wire
Length
mm
Wire Type Tip
Length
mm
Bolt
Length
(Inch)
Sheath
Material
Temp
Range
º C
CLS-K-76-10 K 100 SS Flexconduit 10 3”  SS316 0~750
CLS-K-152-10 K 100 SS Flexconduit 10 6” SS316 0~750
CLS-J-76-10 J 100 SS Flexconduit 10 3” SS316 0~750
CLS-J-152-10 J 100 SS Flexconduit 10 6” SS316 0~750
Tip length
Bolt length